Riesen i Vast

Inkomster
Varlager

My Dog
Utstallning
Hoéstlager
Oresutjamning
AFRS centralt
Ovriga inkomster
SUMMA

Utgifter

Inkép material
Varlager

My Dog
Féreningsmoten
Utstallning
Hoéstlager
Styrelsen
Kontorsmateriel
Porto
Datakommunikation
Bankkostnader
Ovriga kostnader
Overskott
SUMMA

BUDGET
2013

35 000,00
4 000,00
4 000,00

21 000,00

0,00
3 000,00
5 000,00

32 000,00
3 000,00
2000,00
4 000,00

20 000,00
1 000,00

500,00
500,00
1 000,00
6 000,00
2000,00

72 000,00

72 000,00

BUDGET
2014

35 000,00
4 000,00
4 000,00

21 000,00

0,00
3 000,00
5 000,00

32 000,00
3 000,00
2 000,00
4 000,00

20 000,00
1 000,00

500,00
500,00
1 000,00
6 000,00
2 000,00

72 000,00

72 000,00



